
Young Harris (0-1, (0-0)) -vs- Palm Beach Atl. (1-0, (0-0))
2/4/2022 at West Palm Beach ()

 
 

 
 
Young Harris Goals: Ella Hancock (2); Taylor Greenberg (2); Emily Flynt (1); Ashlyn Fraley (1); Ruthie Mandell (1); Kinsley Purser (1) 
Assists: Kinsley Purser (3); Taylor Greenberg (1) 
 
Palm Beach Atl. Goals: Hunter Levinson (4); Anna Laskaris (3); Madeline Bassoff (1); Chelsea Smith (1); Kaelin DeNeui (1); Ella Howlin (1);
Addyson Johnson (1); Katie Karlsen (1) 
Assists: Kelly Lyons (1); Sara Metheny (1); Chelsea Smith (1); Ella Howlin (1); Hunter Levinson (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: 
Penalties: Addyson Johnson 1st/08:47; Taylor Greenberg 1st/03:08; Eryn Brown 2nd/09:16; Ella Hancock 3rd/13:23; Mattie Davis
3rd/10:19; Emily Flynt 4th/10:55; Chelsea Smith 4th/01:20
Officials: Brad Seitz

Date: 2/4/2022 Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Young Harris 0 3 3 2 8
Palm Beach Atl. 2 6 1 4 13

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Young Harris 6 8 5 5 24
Palm Beach Atl. 6 12 7 8 33

Shots On Goal
Young Harris 0 0 0 0 0
Palm Beach Atl. 0 0 0 0 0

Saves
Young Harris 4 4 4 3 15
Palm Beach Atl. 4 2 2 3 11

Turnovers
Young Harris 7 9 10 6 32
Palm Beach Atl. 7 4 6 4 21

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Young Harris 5-7 5-8 3-3 3-4 16-22

Palm Beach Atl.
10-
10 6-6 7-9 5-5 28-30

Ground Balls
Young Harris 6 6 6 3 21
Palm Beach Atl. 10 12 7 8 37

Draw Controls
Young Harris 2 4 4 3 13
Palm Beach Atl. 1 6 1 4 12

Free-Position Shots
Young Harris 1 3 0 0 4
Palm Beach Atl. 1 4 4 1 10

Fouls
Young Harris 3 4 4 3 14
Palm Beach Atl. 1 3 3 2 9



Young Harris 8

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
1 Ella Hancock 2 0 2 5 2 2 1 4 1
3 Gwenyth Gibbons 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1
8 Ashlyn Fraley 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0
12 Ruthie Mandell 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 1-1 0
17 Sarah Beckwith 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2
18 Felisse Richard 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 0-1 0
19 Eryn Brown 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1
21 Rachel Robb 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1
24 Suzanne Moore 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1
26 Emma Brennan 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
27 Kinsley Purser 1 3 4 5 2 7 1 4 2
32 Morgan Lewis 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Taylor Greenberg 2 1 3 6 1 4 0 1 1-2 2
6 Emily Flynt 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 1
11 Ally Cattoni 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
20 Parker Vaughan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
28 Grace Barr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 4 12 24 21 32 9 13 2-4 14

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
21 Rachel Robb 60:00 13 15 L



Palm Beach Atl. 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
1 Anna Laskaris 3 0 3 10 0 2 0 0 3-5 0
5 Sara Metheny 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 3 1
11 Mattie Davis 0 0 0 3 1 4 0 1 0-1 1
14 Ella Howlin 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 1
19 Jillian Kolakowski 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 2
21 Hunter Levinson 4 1 5 4 4 4 0 0 1-1 0
22 Brooke Schoch 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1
24 Courtney Rausch 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
25 Megan Jackson 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0
27 Katie Caras 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0
42 Addyson Johnson 1 0 1 4 2 1 1 0 0
88 Jia Wang 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Kelly Lyons 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
8 Kylie Larges 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1
9 Madeline Bassoff 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Chelsea Smith 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 1 0-2 1
13 Kaelin DeNeui 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 2 1-1 0
16 Jess Carmichael 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
17 Katie Avena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
77 Katie Karlsen 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
99 Lindsey Heffler 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 1 0

Totals 13 5 18 33 37 21 15 12 5-10 8

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
24 Courtney Rausch 60:00 8 11 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By YOUNG HA PALM BEA
1st 14:08 Ella Howlin Unassisted 0 1
1st 12:06 Anna Laskaris Unassisted 0 2
2nd 13:27 Addyson Johnson Chelsea Smith 0 3
2nd 09:16 Anna Laskaris (UP) Unassisted 0 4
2nd 07:03 Ruthie Mandell Unassisted 1 4
2nd 05:09 Hunter Levinson Unassisted 1 5
2nd 04:25 Taylor Greenberg Unassisted 2 5
2nd 02:39 Madeline Bassoff Hunter Levinson 2 6
2nd 02:08 Hunter Levinson Unassisted 2 7
2nd 01:21 Taylor Greenberg Unassisted 3 7
2nd 00:24 Hunter Levinson Sara Metheny 3 8
3rd 13:56 Ella Hancock Kinsley Purser 4 8
3rd 13:36 Ella Hancock Kinsley Purser 5 8
3rd 09:32 Emily Flynt (UP) Unassisted 6 8
3rd 04:31 Kaelin DeNeui Unassisted 6 9
4th 11:28 Katie Karlsen Ella Howlin 6 10
4th 08:12 Hunter Levinson Kelly Lyons 6 11
4th 07:00 Chelsea Smith Unassisted 6 12
4th 06:12 Ashlyn Fraley Kinsley Purser 7 12
4th 02:05 Anna Laskaris Unassisted 7 13
4th 01:17 Kinsley Purser (UP) Taylor Greenberg 8 13

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 08:47 PALM BEA Addyson Johnson
1st 03:08 YOUNG HA Taylor Greenberg
2nd 09:16 YOUNG HA Eryn Brown
3rd 13:23 YOUNG HA Ella Hancock
3rd 10:19 PALM BEA Mattie Davis
4th 10:55 YOUNG HA Emily Flynt
4th 01:20 PALM BEA Chelsea Smith


